
Port Clements - Tlell - Skidegate - Daajing Giids

Morning Run Afternoon Run

7:25 P/U Port Clements Elementary 3:05 P/U Sk’aadgaa Naay

7:28 P/U Bayview & Dyson 3:07 D/O Semi Circle Road

7:30 P/U Issa 3:08 D/O Skidegate Daycare

7:41 P/U McMullon 3:10 D/O Xaayda Naay 24-Plex

7:43 P/U North Tlell Bridge 3:15 D/O BC Ferries

7:44 P/U Beitush Road 3:17 D/O Eagle Hill

7:45 P/U Dyment 3:19 D/O Forestry Hill Bus Shelter

7:47  P/U Wainwright 3:21 D/O Howlers

7:49 P/U Richardson & Wiggins Road 3:22 D/O Daajing Giids Community Hall

7:50 P/U Crows Nest 3:25 D/O Ace Hardware

7:52 P/U 35314 Highway 16 3:26 D/O Gidgalang Kuuyas Naay

7:54 P/U Pansino 3:29 P/U GIdgalang Kuuyas Naay

8:05 P/U 18716 Hwy 16 3:35 D/O Forestry Hill Bus Shelter

8:08 P/U Hwy 16 & Ink Lake Road 3:38 D/O Roca

8:15 P/U Miller Creek Road 3:40 D/O BC Ferries

8:22 P/U Xaayda Naay 24-plex 3:41 D/O North of Jags

8:24 P/U North of Jags 3:43 D/O Xaayda Naay 24-plex

8:25 P/U BC Ferries 3:49 D/O Miller Creek

8:27 P/U Roca 3:58 D/O Hwy 16 & Ink Lake Road

8:30 P/U Forestry Hill Bus Shelter 4:03 D/O 18716 Hwy 16

8:36 D/O Gidgalang Kuuyas Naay 4:11 D/O Pansino

8:38  P/U Gidgalang Kuuyas Naay 4:13 D/O 35315 Highway 16 

8:39 P/U Ace Hardware 4:15 D/O Crows Nest

8:42 P/U Daajing Giids Community Hall 4:21 D/O Richardson & Wiggins Road

8:43 P/U Howlers 4:23 D/O Wainwright

8:44 P/U Forestry Hill Bus Shelter 4:24 D/O Dyment

8:47 P/U Eagle Hill 4:25 D/O Beitush Road

8:49 P/U BC Ferries 4:26 D/O North Tlell Bridge

8:53 P/U Xaaya Naay 24-Plex 4:28 D/O McMullon

8:55 P/U Skidegate Daycare 4:39 D/O Issa

8:56 P/U Semi Circle Road 4:41 D/O Bayview & Dyson

8:58 D/O Sk’aadgaa Naay 4:44 D/O Port Clements Elementary

Gidgalang Kuuyas Naay

Sk’aadgaa Naay




